Crosskart Winter SM talvisarja 2022
Osakilpailut 2022
1. Pieksamaki 29.1.2022 Pieksamaen UA

2. Alahérma 12.2.2022 AL-Harma

3. Oulu 26.2.2022 Ni-Ro Oy

MINI
1

N e el

5cc

VWONOUDWNRF®

nro
033
010
031
043
083
08

014
046

nro
48
13
19
47
60
52
16
88
31
62
15
2
92
33
17
97
56
71

nro
116
162
119
104
150
182

3

ro

30
15
57
116
139
150
33
22
55
40
184
95

nro
17
60

822
177
129
95
69
21
377
68

Nimi

Koramo Eetu
Rajala Kasper
Viitanen Matilda
Saarinen Viljami
Holappa Topias
Koivisto Eemi
Vainikka Alpo
Raappana Eeli

Nimi

Anttila Alex
Mannistd Iivari
Keski-Korsu Peppi
Huuhka Jere
Rajala Wiljami
Nummelin Aleksi
Piira Peetu

Niemi Saana

Mannistd Iida-Maria

Rantanen Minea
Ylilammi Joanna
Tikkinen Alex
Velling Eemil
Nikusaari Ilona
Jaakkola Konsta
Suono Essi
Vettenranta Oiva
Sundqvist Kevin

Nimi

Ojala Joona
Rantanen Jesper
Keski-Korsu Peppi
Kettu Petteri
Ylilammi Joonatan
Rantanen Minea

Nimi

Uitto Mikael
Saaskilahti Ilari
Halonen Lauri
Ojala Joona
Niemi Tino
Ylilammi Joonatan
Kinnunen Niko
Kamppi Miro
Kamppi Hugo
Sakala Oskari
Kalliokoski Elias
Suono Aleksi

Nimi

Tiilikka Jari-Matti
Rajala Joni-Pekka
Penttinen Pasi
Huuhka Riku
Polvinen Mika
Hurskainen Jake
Holappa Tuomas
Sorjonen Jani
Vainikka Marko
Suutarinen Antti
Peltoniemi Tommi
Hynynen Harri

Seura
OFK-125
NoorUA/MK
NoorUA/MK
PR-Rac
OFK-125
LapUA
ValUA
Kemin UA

Seura
AnkUA
KankUA
RaaUA
HyUA
NoorUA/MK
KuhmUA
KoMoKe
ValUA
KankUA
AL-Harma
KarUA/MK
LMM
HyUA
MynUA
MynUA
HyUA
Pirka
NNSB

Seura
AL-Harma
AL-Harma
RaaUA
VetUA
KarUA/MK
AL-Harma

Seura

HoMK/UA
VaToSUA
KcRY
AL-Harma
ValUA
KarUA/MK
HyUA
Pirka
Pirka
Pirka
AL-Harma
HyUA

Seura
EPUA
NoorUA/MK
JoeUA
HyUA
PuMK/UA
K-KUA
LakUA
JoeUA
ValUA
JoeUA
PuMK/UA
KUA

Pieksamaki
30
30
30
30

Pieksamaki
30
27
25
21
19
23
17
13
11
10
8
15
14
12
9
16

Pieksamaki
30
27
25
23
21

Pieksamaki

27
25
30
23
21
15
19
14
12
16
13
17

Pieksamaki
27
25
30
23
19
21
16
14
13
17

15

Alaharma
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Alaharma
30
25
21
27
19
23
16
14
8
11
10
17
15
12
13
9
7

Alaharma
30
27
23
25
21

Alaharma

30
23
27
25
21
15
19
17
14
16
13

Alaharma
30
27
25
23
21
17
16
15
19

Oulu
30
30
30
30
30

30

Oulu

Oulu
30
27
23
21
25
19

Oulu

30
27
16
23
21
25
15
19
17

Oulu
30
27
21
25
23
19
15
16

17

Yhteensa
90
90
90
90
60
30
30
30

Yhteensa
87
82
71
62
61
59
48
46
40
38
34
32
29
24
22
16
9
7

Yhteensa
90
81
71
69
67
19

Yhteensa

87
75
73
71
63
55
53
50
43
32
26
17

Yhteensa
87
79
76
71
63
57
47
45
32
17
17
15



